
FCC ISSUES AND PROGRAMS: FOURTH QUARTER 2021

Monday, October 4, 2021 - Brett & Karen
ISSUE: EDUCATION
10:02-10:30: Walter & Paola share about a conference for homeschooling families.

Monday, October 11, 2021 - Brad & Jeanine
ISSUE: FAMILY
9:02-9:30: Jake & Carolyn share about their journey through infertility.

ISSUE: YOUTH INVOLVEMENT
9:32-10:00: It’s time to stoke the fire of the faith in the youth!

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 - Fr. Kregg
ISSUE: PUBLIC INTEREST
9:32-10:00: Chris shares insights on how to vote as a Catholic.

ISSUE: HEALTH
10:32-10:56: Mike talks about taking care of our mental health

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 - Fr. Tim
ISSUE: PUBLIC INTEREST
10:30-10:56: Steve & Cody share about faith and hunting!

Thursday, October 14, 2021 - Mike & Doug
ISSUE: YOUTH INVOLVEMENT
10:02-10:30: John, high school head football coach, talks about bringing faith into the game.

Monday, November 8, 2021 - Heather & Theresea
ISSUE: EDUCATION
9:02-9:30: Chloe talks about the importance of providing for our Catholic school teachers.

Thursday, November 11, 2021 - Mike & Doug
ISSUE: HEALTH
9:30-10:00: Brenda talks about her work as a faith-based counselor.



Friday, November 12, 2021 - Karen & Jacques
ISSUE: YOUTH INVOLVEMENT
9:02-9:30: Deacon Gary shares about his passion for preparing youth for the sacraments.

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 - Amanda & Mike
ISSUE: EDUCATION
9:02-9:30: Greg talks about what’s behind the success of a local Catholic school.

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 - Deacon Paul & Theresea
ISSUE: YOUTH INVOLVEMENT
9:02-9:30: Alaina shares about some youth events coming up in the area.

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 - Fr. Richard & Cindy
ISSUE: FAMILY
10:02-10:30: Jody talks about how her family is opening their home to children in need through 
foster care.

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 - Msgr. Patrick
ISSUE: HEALTH
9:24-10:00: Dr. Marvin & Dr. Melissa talk about how they are combining dental health and 
chiropractors.

Monday, December 13, 2021 - Fr. Randal Kasel
ISSUE: FAMILY
10:30-10:56: James & Liberty talk about a new Christmas book for children.

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 - Mike & Doug
ISSUE: PUBLIC INTEREST
9:32-10:00: Will shares about his experiences surviving in the wilderness.

10:02-10:30: John talks about the importance of giving in the Christmas season.

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 - Heather & Fr. John
ISSUE: HEALTH
9:02-9:30: Fr. Kevin explains why there is hope for our mental and spiritual health.



ISSUE: PUBLIC INTEREST
9:32-10:00: Dan shares about his part in providing farms and ranches assistance when crises 
arise.

.


